Product's Features
    Material: Lamp body：Copper
    Milky white lampshade
    Color: Copper color，Black
    Suction cup installation
APllications
    Office, hotel, living room, dining room, etc.
Technical parameters
    Light Source：LED
    Light Power：12-120W
    Working Power：220V~240V，50Hz
    IP Grade：IP20
    Insolution Grade：Class 1
    Safety Standards：IEC598
  GHAL030GUIHAI
For more informations please visit the website:  Http://www.guihai.cc
105°105°
35°
25°
5° 15°
95°
85°
75°
65°
55°
45°
35°
25°
15° 5°
95°
85°
75°
65°
55°
45°
cd/klm
180
140
100
60
20
Order Guide：
Model
Light source parameter Design Voltage
        GHAL
220    220-240V
Number
030
Mounting
Remark:compliance with the requirement of the buyer
GHAL 030 220
  SI     Suction cup installation
   CP CopperΦ1130MM*H510MM 4 lights
Φ1130MM*H590MM 6 lights
Φ1130MM*H680MM 8 lights
Φ1130MM*H760MM 10 lights
          Model        Number                             Light source parameter
GHAL        030           Φ1130MM*H510MM 4 lights*3W/5W/7W/9W/12W
GHAL        030           Φ1130MM*H590MM 6 lights*3W/5W/7W/9W/12W
GHAL        030           Φ1130MM*H680MM 8 lights*3W/5W/7W/9W/12W
GHAL        030           Φ1130MM*H760MM 10 lights*3W/5W/7W/9W/12W
Mounting